L05000071901

| (1 | Requesto | ors Name) | |
|-----------------------------|----------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|-----------|
| (/ | Address) | | |
| (/ | Address) | | |
| (1 | City/State | e/Zip/Phone | » #) |
| · · | J. 1. J. J. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. | ,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , | , |
| PICK-UP | | WAIT | MAIL |
| | Business | Entity Nan | ne) |
| , | | , | , |
| a | Documer | nt Number) | · <u></u> |
| | | | |
| Certified Copies | ' | Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions t | to Filing (| Officer: | |
| | | | |
| lame wailabillity | | | |
| incument | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| ,carrifrier | Duc | | |
| lpdater | L CC. | de Use Oni | у |
| Jpdater /eri fyer | DCC | | |
| \::knowledgement | DCC | | |
| i. Verifyer | טכט | | |



200057457302

07/18/05--01012--016 **160.00

ZIOS JUL 18 A 8: 15
SECRETARY OF STATE,
TALLAHASSEE, FI COLO.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

| TO: Registration Se Division of Co | | | |
|---------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| SUBJECT: | TV | VA Ventures LLC | |
| | (Name of Limite | d Liability Company) | |
| The enclosed Articles o | f Organization and fee(s) are s | ubmitted for filing. | |
| Please return all corresp | oondence concerning this matte | r to the following: | |
| | | mothy D. Appleby | |
| | C | Name of Person) | |
| | TW | /A Ventures LLC | |
| | Ç | Firm/Company) | - |
| | 13751 \ | Waterhouse Way | |
| | | (Address) | |
| | Orian | ido, FL 32828 | ZW SE TALI |
| | (City/ | State and Zip Code) | |
| For further information | concerning this matter, please | call: | ECRETARY OF LLAHASSEE, FI |
| Wendy | A. Appleby | at (407) 275-710 | 3 50 |
| (Name | of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime T | elephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for | or the following amount: | | |
| S125.00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | © \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| STRE | ET ADDRESS: | MAILING A | DDRESS: |

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| | TWA Ventures LLC | |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------|
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address o | of the principal office of the Limited Liab | bility Company |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: | |
| 13751 Waterhouse Way | 13751 Waterhouse Way | |
| Orlando, Florida 32828 | Orlando, Florida 32828 | |
| | or the registered agent are. | ≥s ≃ |
| 137 | of the registered agent are: ny D. Appleby Name 751 Waterhouse Way street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) | 2005 JUL 18 A SECRETARY OF S |
| 137 | Name 751 Waterhouse Way street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | JUL 18 RETARY O AHASSEE, |
| 137 Florida s Orlando, | Name 751 Waterhouse Way street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) | JUL 18 A RETARY OF S AHASSEE, FL |

(CONTINUED)

| ARTICLE: | IV- | Manager(| s) | or | Manag | ing | Mem | ber(| (\mathbf{s}) |): |
|----------|-----|----------|----|----|-------|-----|-----|------|----------------|----|
|----------|-----|----------|----|----|-------|-----|-----|------|----------------|----|

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| Title: | Name and Address: | |
|---------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------|
| "MGR" = Manager | | |
| "MGRM" = Managing Member | | |
| MGRM | Timothy D. Appleby | |
| | 13751 Waterhouse Way | _ |
| | Orlando, Florida 32828 | |
| MGRM | Wendy A. Appleby | |
| | 13751 Waterhouse Way | _ |
| | Orlando, Florida 32828 | _ |
| | | |
| <u> </u> | | - |
| | | _ |
| | | _ |
| | | _ |
| | | |
| | | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | T _S | ويب |
| | CC | 285 |
| NOTE: An additional article mus | t be added if an effective date is requested ? ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ | |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | S AR | |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE. | E0 | |
| | 4 | \triangleright |
| Want | y Appleh 55 | ထဲ |
| Signature of a memb | or or an authorized representative of a member | C D |
| | ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.) | |
| Weng | y Appleby yied or printed name of signee | |
| | | |

Filing Fees:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)